SUCI ™

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

BK / CB

PARTICIPATION LIST

11/11/2023

CYCLING

# Participants:

29

1 ME OMNIUM

0 AERNOUTS Nicolas

0 BERNARD Thibaut

0 BERTELS Lennert

0 CHINTINNE Tom

0 CRABBE Tom

0 DE VYLDER Lindsay

0 DENS Stan

0 HUYSMANS Nolan

0 NYS Gerald

O POLLEFLIET Gianluca

0 PUNNEWAERT Liam

0 RAES Renzo

0 REYNAERTS Wim

0 RICKAERT Jonas

0 ROGIER Stef

0 TISON Frederick

0 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan
0 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio
0 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan
0 VAN GUCHT Yoran

0 VANDENBRANDEN Noah
0 VANEECKHOUTTE Victor

2 WE OMNIUM
0 AERTS Kato
0 DE CLERCQ Katrijn
0 KOPECKY Lotte
0 VAN DE PAAR Ines

0 VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie

0 VANHOVE Marith
0 WITTEVRONGEL Lani

=HE= liontis
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boplon

# Participants: 22
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

ASBL LES AMIS DU VELO CLUB DE DOTTIGNIES

HUBO CYCLING TEAM

SPRINT 200 CHARLEROI

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

TEAM FLANDERS BALOISE

BRAIN? OLYMPIA TIENEN

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen)
LOTTO DSTNY

VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM

HUBO CYCLING TEAM

VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM
ALPECIN DECEUNINCK

RB ZELFBOUW UCT

INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen)
BRUSSELS CYCLING TEAM

ALPECIN DECEUNINCK

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM

TEAM FLANDERS BALOISE

CC CRABBE - CHEVIGNY

# Participants: 7
KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM
LOTTO DSTNY LADIES
TEAM SD WORX
LOTTO DSTNY LADIES
ACROG-TORMANS
WV SCHIJNDEL
DUOLAR - CHEVALMEIRE

(Anus ) i SPORT,  AG
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concordia

10.057.769.039
10.070.883.136
10.065.535.406
10.098.244.513
10.065.103.552
10.009.009.866
10.065.099.310
10.073.116.661
10.011.036.964
10.064.971.994
10.065.060.207
10.065.024.740
10.009.141.525
10.007.749.876
10.009.134.451
10.120.843.287
10.124.904.254
10.016.485.839
10.065.116.585
10.065.049.594
10.064.994.125
10.065.122.750

10.064.998.266
10.064.418.993
10.007.350.459
10.065.016.050
10.075.824.072
10.065.016.454
10.065.064.954

7/11/2023 - 18:57:35
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FUTURE SERIES
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

SUCI ™

CYCLING

11/11/2023

7/11/2023 - 7:27:31

PARTICIPATION LIST

# Participants: 108

1 Cat.5/Asp.12

# Participants: 7

0 BOEL Vince

0 CELEN Ferre

0 FONTAINE Noa

0 LIBERT Thor

0 MOHLMANN Sjerp
0 STOCKX Lynthe

0 VAN DUJK Hanne

2 Cat.6/Asp.13

# Participants: 10

0 BAERT Jules

0 CRETSKENS Kobe

0 DE BRAECKNIER Warre

0 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo
0 DEPRINCE Romy

0 MENTING Finn

0 QUIVY Anatole

0 REDANT Tibo

0 VAN COTTHEM Jack

0 VAN DEN HOOGEN lJules

3 Cat.7/Asp.14

# Participants: 15
0 BIESBROECK Brent
0 BYLOIS Tibo

0 D’'HOOGHE Lisa

0 DARDENNE Alexander
0 DE POURCQ Maité

0 DE ROCKER Maxime
0 DE VOGELAER Sibe

0 LOUAGIE Maya

0 MEUWS Trent

0 PIPELEERS Joppe

0 SCHREUR Milou

0 VAN DUJK Thomas

0 VAN TENDELOO Cisse
0 VAN WELDE Gust

0 VERHOEVEN Ben

4 Dames junioren

# Participants: 21

0 ABMA Maureen

0 ANNE Auke

0 ANSEMS Zara

0 BISDONK Vik

0 BONESCHANSKER Mirthe
0 DE BUYSSER Auke

0 DE CEULAER Katrijn

0 DIERICK Lova

0 EXPEELS Laerke

0 GHEYSENS Zita

=HR— liantis

0 KERKHOF Falke

0 MICHIELS Hanne

0 MULLER Johanna

0 STUKKER Hanne

0 TULLEMANS Wencke

0 VAN HELLEMONDT Jasmijn
0 VAN 'T OOSTEN Yiran

0 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena
0 VIERSTRAETE Luca

0 WOLFS Lore

0 WUURMAN Jade

5 Dames U17

# Participants: 16

0 CRETSKENS Lotte

0 DE WINTER Eline

0 FIVE Laura

0 JEUCKEN Britt

0 KAMP Dion

0 LAGAEYSSE Faye

0 MATTHE Jinthe

0 MEEUSEN Anna

0 MENTING Imke

0 SPINNOY Tika

0 TRAKSEL Maud

0 VAN DEN HOVEN Milou
0 VAN 'T HOF Carmen

0 VANDE MOORTEL Cara

0 VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe
0 VERHOEVEN Anke

6 U17 - Nieuwelingen

# Participants: 39

0 ABERSON Daan

0 APPELTANTS Floren

0 BASTIAENS Alexander
0 BOGAERT Matthias

0 BOONE Dario

0 CORMAN Antoine

0 CUTLER Pascal

0 DE JONG Tim

0 DE KEIJZER Jaylani

0 DE MULDER Matteo
0 DE NUL Giel

0 DE SCHRUJVER Mauro
0 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis
0 DE VALCK Sune

0 DELINCE Sam

0 FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santin
0 HAID Romain

0 HELBICQ Alexis

0 JORDENS Finn

0 KAHN Stan

0 KIMPE lan

0 KLANDER Ryan
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0 KNAPEN Andries

0 LADRIERE Nolan

0 MASSET Ely

0 METTEN Cas

0 OLIVIERS Siebe

0 SCHREUR Tiemo

0 SCHYNS Tony

0 TANGHE Finn

0 TULLEMANS Sander
0 VAN DEN HOOGEN Maery
0 VAN LOO Filippo

0 VERGALLE Tille

0 VERHULST Timothy
0 WESTBROEK Pieter
0 WIERSMA Thijs

0 WILLEMS Sander

0 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim
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